TLT24V2 | 24V High Output Performance LED Tapelight
REV0121
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
© 2021 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
Example Order: TLT24V23K12R
Ordering Information
Color Temp
27K - 2700K
3K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
4K - 4000K
Length/Quantity
4 - 4 In Individual Segment
12 - 12 In Individual Segment
4R - 20 Ft Reel of 4 In Segments (60 Pieces Total, Actual Length 19.75 Ft)
12R - 20 Ft Reel of 12 In Segments (20 Pieces Total, Actual Length 19.75 Ft)
30CR - 30 Ft Continuous Reel (Actual Length 29.35 Ft)
Tapelight Series
TLT24V - 24VDC
  Performance
  LED Tapelight
P1
Output
2 - High
  Output
WATTAGE
LUMEN OUTPUT
LED DENSITY
COLOR TEMPERATURE
CRI
SYSTEM RATING
INPUT VOLTAGE
DIMMING
RUN LENGTH
AMBIENT OPERATING TEMP
LISTING
WARRANTY
3.8W/Ft
447Lm/Ft (3000K)
18 LED/Ft (0.65" Spacing)
2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
80+
50,000 Hours @ 70% Lumen Maintenance
24V
Dimmable using dimmable Power Supplies,
Controllers or DMX Interface
20 Ft Max
–4° to 104°F (–20° to 40°C)
cCSAus Certified to UL Standards
Suitable for Dry or Damp Locations
Not Suitable for Wet Locations
Closet Rated
Full replacement guarantee after date of purchase:
– Five years when installed with mounting channel
– Three years when installed without mounting channel
0.12 IN
11.99 IN
0.65 IN
0.31 IN0.36 IN
Cut Every 3.94 IN
TLT24V2 | 24V High Output Performance LED Tapelight
REV0121
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
© 2021 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
P2
Features